
COVENANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

2019-2020 Tuition and Fee Schedule 

All Tuition and Fees are NON-REFUNDABLE 
 

FEE 
 

AMOUNT 
 

DUE DATE 
 

EXPLANATION 
    

 

EARLY  FAMILY 

RE-ENROLLMENT 
$175 per family 

 

March 5 – April 1, 2019 

Paid online with submission   

of student enrollment packet   

in Renweb.    

 
 

 

 

Enrolls student(s) in class for  

the following year by confirming  

seat in the class and obligates  

parents to pay tuition  as outlined  

in the enrollment agreement.  
 
 

  

FAMILY 

RE-ENROLLMENT 

 

$275 per family 

 

After April 1, 2019 

Paid online with submission  

of student enrollment packet  

in Renweb. 
 
 

NEW FAMILY 

REGISTRATION 

 
$175 per family 

 

At the time of enrollment – 

Paid online with submission   

of student enrollment packet   

in Renweb. 

 

TUITION * 

 

 Pre-K thru K-4    $4,650.00 

 Grades K5-5th     $5,200.00  

 Grades 6th -12th    $5,350.00 

  

Monthly – Bank draft on the                      

            20th of each month 

           beginning June, 2019 * 

 

Annually -  July 1, 2019* 

Statements/invoices will NOT        

be mailed each month. 

If you are in need of special   

payment arrangements, please 

contact the finance office. 

 

MATERIALS FEE 

(Includes books,      

technology fee,       

and materials) 

              K3 - K4 - $150.00 

Grades K5 - 12th  - $300.00 

 

 

ALL fees will be billed      

with tuition and included     

in tuition payment plan        

of choice.  ** 

 

Used for consumable books,  

reusable books, classroom 

supplies, testing materials,  

software, and technology.  

 

 

COMPUTER LAB / 

ONLINE COURSES      
Grades 7,8,9,12 (ENG 101) - $50 ** 

 

Used to purchase lab equipment  

and for consumable lab materials. 

 

SCIENCE LAB Grades 9th – 12th  - $25 ** 
Used to purchase lab equipment 

and for consumable lab materials. 

 

ART 
Grades K4 – 5th  -  $20 ** Used for art materials. 

 

PTF Annual dues per family - $20 ** 
Supports PTF projects 

(Parent Teacher Fellowship) 

 
GRADUATION 

 

                                  

College Prep - $100 

         Honors - $150 

         

 
Paid online and due no  

later than May 1, 2020 

 

Used to cover expenses        

associated with graduation. 

 

 

RE-ENROLLMENT IS ONLY ACCEPTED ON FAMILIES WHOSE TUITION ACCOUNTS ARE CURRENT. 

Extended Care for will be billed at a rate of $3.50 / hour.  There is no charge for K3 and K4 students. 

Discounts:  

* 5% discount for annual payments. 

* Multi Child Discounts: $400 per each additional sibling 

* 25% discount for full-time pastors, music ministers, or youth ministers. 

 
                                         Approved 3/4/19           

 



 


